
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA3499 Paint Night: Happy Fall Wednesday, September 22 6:30pm

HPA3500 Fabric Pumpkin Craft Monday, October 4 6:30pm

HPA3501 Paint Night with Frank Latorre Wednesday, November 10 6:30pm

HPA3491 The Guest List by Lucy Foley Tuesday, September 14 6:30pm

HPA3492 A Place for Us by Fatima Farheen Mirza Thursday, September 23 2:00pm

HPA3502 Carnegie's Maid by Marie Benedict Thursday, October 28 2:00pm

HPA3503 Lillian Boxfish Takes a Walk by Kathleen Rooney Wednesday, December 8 6:30pm

HPA3504 Resume & LinkedIn Profile Writing Workshop Wednesday, September 8 6:30pm

HPA3505 Medicaid Planning and Asset Preservation Wednesday, September 29 6:30pm

HPA3506 Putting Your Best Face Forward: Taking a Great Head Shot Monday, October 26 6:30pm

HPA3507 Social Security Planning: What Baby Boomers Need to Know Monday, October 25 6:30pm

HPA3508

Simply Creative with Chef Rob Scott: Autumn Soup and 

Dessert Sunday, September 12 2:00pm

HPA3509 Simply Creative with Chef Rob: Salad with Crostini Wednesday, October 6 6:30pm

HPA3510 Soup Jars Wednesday, November 17 6:30pm

Adult Classes and Events – Fall 2021

Name:_____________________________________  Phone Number:_____________________________________

Barcode #________________________________________   Email Address: _________________________________

Arts & Crafts

BOOK DISCUSSIONS 

BUSINESS & FINANCE

COOKING



HPA3511 Block Island Seafood Monday, November 22 6:30pm

HPA3512 Simply Creative with Chef Rob Scott: Pasta and Pound Cake Monday, November 29 6:30pm

Defensive Driving

HPA0028 Defensive Driving *$28 check due at registration,  made payable to Empire Safety Council Saturday, September 18

9:30am-

3:30pm

HPA0028 Defensive Driving  *$28 check due at registration,  made payable to Empire Safety Council Saturday, October 9

9:30am-

3:30pm

HPA0028 Defensive Driving  *$28 check due at registration,  made payable to Empire Safety Council Saturday, November 6

9:30am-

3:30pm

HPA3513 Beginner Bridge Mondays, September 20- November 8 10am-12pm

HPA3435 Bingo Monday, September 13 6:30pm

HPA3435 Bingo Monday, October 11 6:30pm

HPA3435 Bingo Monday, November 8 6:30pm

HPA3514 Virtual Bingo Monday, September 13 6:30pm

HPA3514 Virtual Bingo Monday, October 11 6:30pm

HPA3514 Virtual Bingo Monday, November 8 6:30pm

HPA3515 Name That Tune Wednesday, October 20 6:30pm

HPA3516 Exercise with Cathy Tuesdays & Thursdays September 2-16 10am

HPA3517 Exercise with Cathy

Tuesdays & Thursdays September 21-

December 2 10am

HPA3518 Chair Yoga Mondays, September 13-December 6 2pm

HPA3519 Ask the Doctors: General Health and Wellness Questions Wednesday, September 15 6:30pm

Games & Activities

Health & Fitness



HPA3520 Free Health Screening Thursday, September 30 10am-2pm

HPA3521 CPR Training Saturday, October 2 10am-12pm

History & Local Interest

HPY2626 The Great Giveback Saturday, October 16 10am-2pm

HPA3522 Hauppauge: A History Wednesday, October 27 6:30pm

HPA3523 Sunset Stroll at Sunken Meadow State Park Sunday, September 12 6:30-8pm

HPA3524 Bird Walk at Frank Melville Memorial Park Saturday, October 9

11am-

1:30pm

HPA3525 Bayard Cutting Arboretum Walk Tuesday, October 19 2:00pm

House & Home

HPA3526 Solar Energy Basics Monday, September 20 6:30pm

Music & Entertainment

HPA3527 Outdoor concert: Small Town Gig Sunday, September 19 2:00pm

HPA3528 Outdoor concert: Mary Lamont Band Sunday, October 3 2:00pm

HPA3529 Play: Visiting Mr. Green Sunday, November 14 2:00pm

Technology Classes

HPA3533 Make Your Home Smart with Google Nest Monday, November 1 6:30pm

Wise & Well

HPS5054 1 on 1 Medicare Counseling Monday, September 13
10am-1pm. By 

appt

HPS5054 1 on 1 Medicare Counseling Monday, October 11
10am-1pm. By 

appt

HPS5054 1 on 1 Medicare Counseling Monday, November 8
10am-1pm. By 

appt

HPA3531 Applefest Social Wednesday, September 15 3:00pm

HPA3532 Halloween Social Wednesday, October 27 3:00pm

Hiking & Outdoor Adventures


